
 

 
 

                                         

                               Pricing Sheet 

 
Company 
Size  (Total 
Employees) 

 
 
1-15 

 
 
16-25 

 
 
26-35 

 
 
36-45 

 
 
46-55 

 
 
56-65 

 
NEFI Member 
Annual Fee  

 
 
$    675.00  

 

 
 
$ 1,125.00  

 

 
 
$ 1,575.00  

 

 
 
$ 2,025.00  

 

 
 
$ 2,475.00  

 

 
 
$ 2,925.00  

 

**(Pricing includes all member company employees and their family members** 

For Additional information, please contact Emily Lawrence NEFI Benefits 
Administrator at (617)924-1000 or by email at benefits@nefi.com. 

 

 



ARCpoint Wellbeing 
Solutions Prior NEFI EAP 

Counseling Sessions 
5 sessions per person per incident, including family 
members 

Yes 
(no additional cost) 

Limited 
(referral only - member pays 

deductible & copay) 

DOT Return-to-Duty 
Return-to-duty support with a qualified DOT substance 
abuse professional (SAP) 

Yes 
(per employee per incident) 

Limited 
(one per company) 

Mindfulness Coaching 
Six telephonic sessions with mindfulness expert Yes No 

Financial Assist 
Free consultation with financial counselor Yes No 

Legal Assist 
Free consultation with attorney Yes No 

Manager Assist 
Free confidential counseling & support for managers Yes No 

Savings Center 
Discount shopping program through Perks At Work Yes No 

Mobile App 
Access EAP services anywhere with the Balancy mobile app Yes No 

Cost Savings Example 

3 employees need mental health counseling (9 sessions 
total, 3 per employee) * $0  $900+ 

2 employees need DOT SAP support ** $0  $500+ 

* Assumes employee is under insurance deductible and paying out-of-pocket at $100 per session.
** ARCpoint covers both SAP referrals.  Prior EAP covered only 1 per company.
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