



Pricing Sheet

Company Size (Total Employees)	1-15	16-25	26-35	36-45	46-55	56-65
NEFI Member Annual Fee	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 2,925.00

(Pricing includes all member company employees and their family members

For Additional information, please contact Emily Lawrence NEFI Benefits Administrator at (617)924-1000 or by email at benefits@nefi.com.



**ARCpoint Wellbeing
Solutions**

Prior NEFI EAP

Counseling Sessions

5 sessions per person per incident, including family members

DOT Return-to-Duty

Return-to-duty support with a qualified DOT substance abuse professional (SAP)

Mindfulness Coaching

Six telephonic sessions with mindfulness expert

Financial Assist

Free consultation with financial counselor

Legal Assist

Free consultation with attorney

Manager Assist

Free confidential counseling & support for managers

Savings Center

Discount shopping program through Perks At Work

Mobile App

Access EAP services anywhere with the Balancy mobile app

Yes (no additional cost)	Limited (referral only - member pays deductible & copay)
Yes (per employee per incident)	Limited (one per company)
Yes	No

Cost Savings Example

3 employees need mental health counseling (9 sessions total, 3 per employee) *

2 employees need DOT SAP support **

\$0	\$900+
\$0	\$500+

* Assumes employee is under insurance deductible and paying out-of-pocket at \$100 per session.

** ARCpoint covers both SAP referrals. Prior EAP covered only 1 per company.